Industrial Ethernet Solutions
DG-A6
8 and 16-port RS232/422/485 terminal servers with multiple LAN access
Overview
DG-A6 series terminal server is an industrial designed 1U 19" rack-mount device. It provides full network access ability
with its independent 2 giga Ethernet ports and 4 10/100M Ethernet ports. Each Ethernet port can be mapped freely to
access indicated serial port. Furthermore, multiple network clients can transparently concurrent access specified serial

YES
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
DGW-A6T-6T8D-L5:  A8 800Mhz, 512M DDR3, 1G Flash, 6 x Eth, 8 x RS232/RS485/RS422, 9~36 VDC
PS, 1U 19" rack mount
DGW-A6T-6T8D-L5-L5:  A8 800Mhz, 512M DDR3, 1G Flash, 6 x Eth, 8 x RS232/RS485/RS422, 9~36
VDC dual PS, 1U 19" rack mount
DGW-A6T-6T16D-L5:  A8 800Mhz, 512M DDR3, 1G Flash, 6 x Eth, 8 x RS232/RS485/RS422+8 x 2w-
RS485, 9~36 VDC PS, 1U 19" rack mount
DGW-A6T-6T16D-L5-L5:  A8 800Mhz, 512M DDR3, 1G Flash, 6 x Eth, 8 x RS232/RS485/RS422+8 x
2w-RS485, 9~36 VDC dual PS, 1U 19" rack mount
DGW-A6T-6T8D-HV:  A8 800Mhz, 512M DDR3, 1G Flash, 6 x Eth, 8 x RS232/RS485/RS422, 85 ~ 264
VAC/77 ~ 300 VDC PS, 1U 19" rack mount
DGW-A6T-6T8D-HV-HV:  A8 800Mhz, 512M DDR3, 1G Flash, 6 x Eth, 8 x RS232/RS485/RS422, 85~
264 VAC/77 ~ 300 VDC dual PS, 1U 19" rack mount
DGW-A6T-6T16D-HV:  A8 800Mhz, 512M DDR3, 1G Flash, 6 x Eth, 8 x RS232/RS485/RS422+8 x 2w-
RS485, 85 ~ 264 VAC/77 ~ 300 VDC PS, 1U 19" rack mount
DGW-A6T-6T16D-HV-HV:  A8 800Mhz, 512M DDR3, 1G Flash, 6 x Eth, 8 x RS232/RS485/RS422+8 x
2w-RS485, 85 ~ 264 VAC/77 ~ 300 VDC dual PS, 1U 19" rack mount
Package list
1 DG-A6 series terminal server
19" rack mounting suit